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Birak Kar Kor
2005 Parade Schedule
Updated May 22, 2005
Date Location Time
Saturday, June 11 Fergus Falls 6:00 pm
Thursday, June 23 Wadena 6:30 pm
Sunday, June 26 Perham 1:00 pm
Friday, July 1 Henning 7:00 pm
Saturday, July 2 New York Mills 7:00 pm
Sun or Mon, July 3 or 4 West Otter Tail Lake 1:00 pm
Saturday, July 9 Pelican Rapids TBA
Saturday, July 9 Menahga 7:00 pm
Saturday, July 16 Ashby 7:00 pm
Sunday, July 17 Detroit Lakes 1:00 pm
Wed - Sat, July 20 - 23 W Otter Tail County Fair Fergus Falls
Saturday, July 23 Battle Lake 7:00 pm
Wed & Thur, July 27 & 28 Birak Shrine Circus 2:00 & 7:00 pm
Saturday, July 30 Herman 3:00 pm
Sunday, July 31 Glenwood 1:00 pm
Saturday, August 6 Brandon 10:30 am
Saturday, August 6 Elbow lake 4:00 pm
Saturday, August 13 Otter Tail City 11:00 am
Sunday, August 14 Parkers Prairie 1:00 pm
Saturday, August 20 Vining 7:00 pm
Saturday, August 27 Barnesville 5:00 pm
September 1 - 3 Midwest Shrine Conv. Rapid City, SD
Saturday, September 3 Underwood 1:00 pm
Saturday, September 10 Dalton 11:00 am
Saturday, September 17 Bemidji TBA
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